Paris Uniform Rental vs. The Cell Block Inc. ™
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COMMINWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
CLEARFIELD COUNTY FROM

 SUDICIAL DISTRICT DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

yé COMMONPLEASNa O ) _ 5 .77

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the
date and in the case mentioned below.

NOTICE OF APPEAL

NAME OF APPELLANT MAG. DIST NO. OR NAME OF 5.,
The Cell Block, Inc. Patrick Ford 46-3-01
ADDRESS OF APPELLANT ary STATE 7% CODE
154 West Third Street, Williamsport, PA 17701
DATE OF JUDGMENT TN THE CASE OF (Plainti] TDelendart)
4/12/04 Paris Cleaners Inc. vs The Cell Block, Inc.
TAM NG, SIGNATURE OF APPELLANT TORNEY OR AGENT
cv 0000126-04
LT
This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. RCPJ&, If appellant was CLAIMANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.
10088B. ; . L ,
This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will opesgfe as o | 7007(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST
SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20) days after
filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.
Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.P.JP. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary

Enter rule upon Paris Cleaner's Inc. , appellee(s), to file a complaint in this appeal
Name of appeliee(s)
(Common Pleas Na OL/“ - 5 2 ’7— C D ) within twenty (20) days after service. ofr suffer entry of judgment of non pros.
(_——" Signature of appellant or his attomey or agent
. '
RULE: To_ Paris Cleaner's Inc. , appellee(s).
Name of appelice(s) )

{1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon you to file a complaint in this appeal within twenty (20) days after the date of
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail

(2) ¥ you do not file @ complaint within this time, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(3) The date of service of this rule if service was by mail is the date of mailing. (\) ' ,%(

vate:_Y=llo= £ |
Y, . | ;L) Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy
i CL |

J .3 é/’”ﬂ&v@
M/og ~
APR 16 2004

\N\“\c"n. r. ohaw
AOPC 312-90 COBRHOFII. O BTEyFILED WITH PROTHONOTARY
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PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT
(This proof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS AFTER filing the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF ; SS

AFFIDAVIT: | hersby swear or affirm that | served
[] @copy of the Notice of Appeal, Common Pleas No.

. upon the District Justice designated therein on
(date of service) . . [J by personal service [ by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's
receipt attached hereto, and upon the appellee, (name) ,0n
. [ by personal service [] by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's receipt attached hereto.
[Jand further that | served the Rule to File a Complaint accompanying the above Notice of Appeal upon the appelleg(s) to whom
the Rule was addressed on , . [ by personal service [J by (certified) (registered)
mail, sender’'s receipt attached hereto.
SWORN (AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME
THIS DAY OF
Signature of affiant

Signature of official before whom affidavi was made

Title of official

My commission expires on
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CASALE & BONNER 570 326 76810 P. 02
o tFAT ASD To: Joe Orso From: Charles imbro, 322.1730 Page: 2012
SOMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
COUNTY OF: CLRARFPIRLD
mw PLAINTIFE: d{VR &%ﬂswmsss
46-3-01 'PARI® CLEANER'S INC., T/D/B/A R
O Name: 1en P.0. BOX 1043
PATRICK N. FORD DUBOIS, PA 15801
s 300 MAPLE AVENTR L - 3
P.O. BOX 452 Vs,
DUROXS, PA DEFENDANY: NAME 1nd AQONESE
Temphooe: (814 ) 3731,-5331 15801 "THE CELL BLOCE, INC. T

THRE CELL BLOCKX, INC.
154 W. THIRD STRNNT
ATTN: DAVID J. HERTIWIG
WILLIANAPORT, PA 17701
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YQU THAT:

@ Judgment was sntered for:

Inthe amountat § ____ 1. 046.17 on:
D Detandants are jointly and severaily fiable.

D Damages will be asssssed on:
("] This case dismissed without prajudic.
D Amauunt of Judgmmnt Subject to
Aftachmant/a2 Pa.C.S, §B127§ e

[:l Portipn of Judgment for physical
dl:magsas arsing out of residential
ase

ATTN: DAVID J. HERTWIG
(WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701 3

Docket No.. CV-0000126-08
Data Filed: 3/09/04

~DRFAULT JUDGMENT PLTP
(Name) __pARIg CLEANER'S INC. . '/0/B/A
[x] Judgment was entared against: (Name) _ra_cwLr, Brack, Tc.

(atoof Judgment) _____ g/12/04

(Date 8 Time)
Amount of Judgment $ 7
Judgment Costs s.___m.z%.g
Interest an Judgmaent $__ .00
Attorney Fees $— 100
Total $ 7,146,137

Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgmsant Coste $
==~

Cenified Judgment Yol §. |

ANY PARTY HAS THE GICHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/GLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON BLEAS, CIVIL SIVSION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORN WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL,

EXCERT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVA PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUBTICES, IP THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELEc'rsfommtmaunmmmmlcoumoroomounus,uwnmznmocussmcowrmumsmr
CF COMMON PLEAS AND NO PURTHER PROCESA MAY BE 1SSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT 1S ENTERED IN THE COURYT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANVONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQURSYT FOR ENTRY OF SATIBFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE I THE JUBGMENT DENTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,

QR QTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT,

A o ik /], o) - OOF

» Rigtrict Jsstica

Date

| cortify that thic is & trus and cormact copy of the record of the procesdings containing tha judament.

. District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 .
ACPCIIS03  DATE PRINTED:  4/12/04

SEAL

8:25:22 AN
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CASALE & BONNER, P.C.

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
ATTORNEYS & MOUNSLLORS AT LAW

John R. Bonaer SUITE 202 Michael ). Casale, Sr.
Michacl 1. Casale, Jr. 33 WEST THIRD STREET (1922-1988)
James D, Casale WILLIAMSPORT, PA 1770}
Norman M. Lubin ——
Joseph F. Orso, 1T} AREA CODE 570
Bradiey S. Hillmar, TELEPHONE 326-7044

FAX (570) 326-7610

FAX TRANSMISSION COVER MEMORANDUM

DATE; 16 -0M
TO: %L\\\ ]
3
COMPANY; ’Pmd*kmr\ga;s OHcs

FAXTELEPHONENO.:__Bl4-"NS- Y §G

FROM: Se e On-sq 11\

RE: CAal By, ke Bopiel
TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDIN G COVER SHEET 2

w¥ irk:h***i**i******il***'I;:ﬁ'**'.ﬁ*********:ﬁﬁ****ﬁ*ﬁk***ﬁ*******'&*****‘h****k*****‘h**

THIS MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH
ITIS ADDRESSED AND MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION THATIS PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL AND
EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS
NOT THE INTENDED RECIPYENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMIN ATION,
DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU
HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY ME IMMEDIATELY BY
TELEPHONE OR RETURN THE MESSAGE TO US.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
CIVIL CASE ™

Mag. Dist, No.:
46-3-01
DJ Name: Hon,
PATRICK N. FORD
Address: 309 MAPLE AVENUE
P.0. BOX 452
DUBOIS, PA

Tetephone: (814 ) 371-5321 15801

PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS

TPARIS CLEANER'S INC., T/D/B/A 7
P.O. BOX 1043

DUBOIS, PA 15801

L J

VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

[PHE CELL BLOCK, INC. 1

PATRICK N. FORD
309 MAPLE AVENUE
P.0. BOX 452

DUBOIS, PA 15801

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment:

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name)

154 W. THIRD STREET
ATTN: DAVID J. HERTWIG
L!IILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701 N

Docket No.: CV-0000126-04
Date Filed: 3/09/04

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ THE CRLI. BLOCK. INC.

in the amount of $ 7.146_17 on:

D Defendants are jointly and severally liable.
D Damages will be assessed on:
D This case dismissed without prejudice.

D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $

FILED

L
APR 2

William A. Shaw

Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

D Portion of Judgment for physical
damages arising out of residential
lease $

(Date of Judgment) 4/12/04
(Date & Time)
Amount of Judgment $_7,027.67
Judgment Costs $__118.50
Interest on Judgment $_____ .00
5 . |Attorney Fees $ .00
A Total $_7,146.17
Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $
Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .

UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,

OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

ﬁ’[ 'OE Date DM //Z QJ/PNF:

, District Justice

Date

I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

, District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 .

AOPC 315-03

DATE PRINTED: 4/12/04

SEAL

8:25:22 AM



‘COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF: Clearfield CIVIL COMPLAINT
ial District Numb 6 301 PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-
District Justice Name: Hon. - Paris Cleaner's Inc., t/d/b/a 1
Patrick N. Ford Paris Uniform Rental
address: 309 Maple Avenue P.O. Box 1043
P.0O. Box 452 L DuBois, PA 15801 ]
DuBois, PA 15801 , VS.
Telephone: (814)371-5321
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
— ]

The Cell Block, Inc.
Attn: David J. Hertwig
154 W. Third Street
L Wiliamsport, PA 17701 |

Docket No.: LV~ 10604
Daie Filed: 3 Q3 _‘04

AMOUNT DATE PAID
FILING COSTS $ 11850 3/g9 /oy
POSTAGE . $ / /
SERVICE COSTS $ / /
CONSTABLE ED. $ / /
TOTAL $ 118.50 / /
TO THE DEFENDANT: The above named plaintiff(s) asks judgment against you for $ 7027.67 together with costs

upon the following claim (Civil fines must include citation of the statute or ordinance violated):
Plaintiff and the Defendant entered into a contract whereby Plaintiff was to provide certain textile rental services to the
Defendant for a period of 260 weeks. Plaintiff provided the services until November 6, 2003. Defendant however,
neglected or refused to pay for the services provided as required under the terms of the contract. Defendant currently
owes Plaintiff the sum of $41.57 for its accounts receivable balance plus finance charges. In addition, Defendant
terminated contract early. In so doing, Defendant is liable for liquidated damages above and beyond the account
receivable balance in the amount of $6986.10. Therfore, the total damages requested by the Plantiff are $7027.67.

I, Shannon M. Leonard verify that the facts set forth in this complaint are true and correct to the
best of my knowledge, information, and belief. This statement is made subjectto the penalties of Section 4904 of the Crimes
Code (18 PA. C.S. § 4904) related to unsworn falsification to authorities.

Plaintiff's
Attorney:  Christopher J. Shaw Address:  P.O. Box 1043
Telephone: (814)375-9700 DuBois, PA 15801

IF YOU INTEND TO ENTER A DEFENSE TO THIS COMPLAINT, YOU SHOULD SO NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY AT THE
ABOVE TELEPHONE NUMBER. YOU MUST APPEAR AT THE HEARING AND PRESENT YOUR DEFENSE. UNLESS YOU Do,
JUDGMENT MAY BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU BY DEFAULT.

If you have a claim against the plaintiff which is within district justice jurisdiction and which you intend to
assert at the hearing, you must file it on a complaint form at this office at least five (5) days before the
date set for the hearing.

If you are disabled and require a reasonable accommodation to gain access to the Magisterial
District Court and its services, please contact the Magisterial District Court at the above address
or telephone number. We are unable to provide transportation.

AOPC 308A-03
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD

Mag. Dist. No.;

46-3-01

CIVIL ACTION
HEARING NOTICE

PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS

[PARIS CLEANER'S INC., T/D/B/A

DJ Name: Hon.

PATRICK N. FORD

P.O. BOX 1043
DUBOIS, PA 15801

Addes: 309 MAPLE AVENUE L
P.O. BOX 452 - Vs,
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814) 371-5321 15801 'THE CELL BLOCK, INC.

154 W. THIRD STREET
ATTIN: DAVID J. HERTWIG

@ILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701
PATRICK N. FORD

309 MAPLE AVENUE
P.O. BOX 452
DUBOIS, PA 15801

Docket No.: CV-0000126-04
Date Filed: 3/09/04

A civil complaint has been filed against you in the above captioned case. A hearing has been set in this matter for:

Date: 4/12/04 Place: DISTRICT COURT 46-3-01
, 309 MAPLE AVENUE

;|| Time: 9:45 AM P.O. BOX 452

! DUBOIS, PA 15801

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT

If you intend to enter a defense to this complaint, you should so notify this office immediately at the above
telephone number.

YOU MUST APPEAR AT THE HEARING AND PRESENT YOUR DEFENSE. UNLESS YOU DO, JUDGMENT MAY
BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU BY DEFAULT.

Ifyou have a claim against the plaintiff which is within district justice jufisdiction and which you intend to assert

— at the hearing, you must file it on a complaint form at this office at least five days before the date set for the

hearing.
Pursuant to PA.R.CP.D.J. No. 342(B)(2), no claim by the defendant will be permitted in a supplementary action
filed for failure of judgment creditor to enter satisfaction.

NOTICE TO PLAINTIFF |

If the defendant enters a Notice of Intent to Defend, you will be notified of the date and time of the scheduled hearing
and must appear.

If you are disabled and require a reasonable accommodation to gain access to the Magisterial District Court
and its services, please contact the Magisterial District Court at the above address or telephone number.
We are unable to provide transportation.

ALL COPIES PRINTED
AOPC 308B-03

DATE PRINTED: 3/09/04 10:39:22 AM



> COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA RECEIPT OF PAYMENT
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD

Mag. Oist. No.:

46-3-01
DJ Name: Hon.
PATRICK N. FORD
Awress: 309 MAPLE AVENUE
P.O. BOX 452

DUBOIS, PA
Telephone: (814) 371-5321 15801

REMITTER :

PARIS UNIFORM RENTAL

P.O. BOX 1043 Docket No.: CV-0000126-04

DUBOIS, PA 15801 Date Filed: 3/09/04

RECEIPT NO: 097917 DATE: 3/09/04 PAGE: 1

SOURCE: PAID BY MAIL AMOUNT RECEIVED: $ 118.50

METHOD: PAID BY CHECK AMOUNT APPLIED: $ 118.50

CHECK#: 73876 COLLATERAL APPLIED:  § .00

CHANGE: $ .00

MANUAL RECEIPT#:

CITATION#: NEXT PAYMENT AMOUNT:

COSTS INCLUDED ON: NEXT PAYMENT DATE:

NEXT PMT TYPE;

PAYMENT DESCRIPTION BALANCE FWD AMT APPLIED CURRENT BAIL
JUDICIAL COMPUTER PROJECT 8.50 8.50- .00
ACCESS TO JUSTICE 1.50 1.50- .00
POSTAGE 10.00 10.00- .00
COMMONWEALTH CQST- HB627 65.66 65.66- .00
FILING FEES 17-CTY 32.84 32.84- .00
TOTAL 118.50 118.50- .00

CURRENT BALANCE DUE .00

RECVD FROM PARIS UNIFORM RENTAL
SH THANK YOU!

DATE PRINTED: 3/09/04 10:36:05 AM
AOPC 450-99



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY .

A. Signature | W/\’

. O Agent
XA‘MU-‘O S’n% [ Addressee
Bueceived by ( PrinteJo ame)

Date of Delivery
RRE]

D. Is delivery address different from item 1'7 D Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No
me Cel] Rlock Tne.
Cv- 125CH
3. Service Type
KCertified Mail ] Express Mail
[ Registered 0O Return Receipt for Merchandise
0O Insured Mail O C.O.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 3 Yes
2. Artirla Nombher
2003 1010 0OD0S 2743 1533

(Tn

PS Form 3811, August 2001

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1035

U.S. Postal Servicew

CERTIFIED

OFF

For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.comy

MAIL.. RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

lCEAﬁ(ﬁﬁ\SE

Postage

Certifiod Fee

Retum R
(Endorsementelgoeqpx}hed)

1

Restricted Defivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

o
]

Total Postage & Foes

$

Sent To

...... A

orPOBoxNo

72003 1010 0005 2743 1523

Cell. ﬁtc:ag .........

Ca/z i

City, State, ZiFed

PS Form 3800, June 2002

See Reverse for Instructions
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:ommouw’:’ii.m OF PENNSYLVANIA. v NOHCE OF APPEAL i
T COURT OF COMMON PLEAS ; |
CLE&RFIBLE COUNTY s j . FROM _ E
JUDICIAL BISTRET '- _ DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT !
_ | COMMON PLEAS No. Fad w R < h (
| | v NOTICE OF : APPEAL - e
Nohce is grven fha? fhe appellant has filed in fhe above Court 6f Common Pleas an appeal from the ]udgmenf rendered by the District Jushce on che ’ ‘
dateandmﬂ'necosemenhonedbelow o A ' o
NAWE OF APPRIANT ” — T mmsr.nc«oa‘mmsom;.: —
‘The cux Block, Inc. o Parrick Ford &6-3~01 o
'ADORESS OF APPELLANT (4137 : SATE : 7% CODE
156 West Third Street, ~ Williamsport, PA RFTOL e nsin
OATE OF JUDGMENT : W THE CASE OF (Paintif ] ; — (oerendan; o
h/12/04 Paris Cleaners Inc, w @ The Call Block, inc.
TLAM NG ’ — SIGNATURE OF APPELLANT oa VS ATTORNEY OR AGENT s
‘ e £ s
voay e gt bt & ey ;_“‘, . ‘%,:’_:*»4"}‘_‘7:1‘.“"'Y@;~=& PR i f b Ve 1 it e e e

10088. , . . o .
This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as a 1001(6} in action befOfQ_DISUICt Justice, he MUST

SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in fhis case. FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20) days after
' filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

] éignature of Prothonotary or Deputy i
CoPY TQ BE SERVED ON DISTRICT JUSTICE

M SRR . a8
SR, e TR

] ‘Thls block wull be signed ONLY when fhls notohon is requnred und& Pa. R.C.PJP Na . )fappé’lantm}as CtA/MANT (see;ﬁa R.C.P.J.P. No.




PROQF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT
(This proof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS AFTER filng the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF __ CLEARFIELD ;S8
AFFIDAVIT: | hereby swear or affirm that | served
a copy of the Notice of Appeal, Common Pleas No. _ 04~-527-CD , upon the District Justice designated therein on
(date of service) April 22, 2004 . . [ by personal service by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's
receipt attached hereto, and upon the appellee, (name) Paris Cleaner's Inc. , 0N
April-22. 2004 [ by personal service (%] by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's receipt attached hereto.
and further that | served the Rule to File a Complaint accompanying the above Notice of Appeal upon the appellee(s) to whom
the Rule was addressedon __April 22, 2004 , 2004, [J by personal service by (certified) (registered)
mail, sender's receipt attached hereto.
SWORN (AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME PN
THIS _36™  DAYOF Rpmd 208y ] C,t—

: : : : Signature of affiant .
Sig%afure of official before whom affidavil was made -

Notary Public
Title of official

My commission expires on __

4

| | ) Fl LE %{/ -
o me Mo 4
MAY 0 3 2004 W

C i+ William A, Shaw
'_i‘,l;,P,rothonotary/Clerk of Courts




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF APPEAL

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS - -
CLEARFIELD COUNTY FROM
JUDICIAL DIsTRICT DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

COMMON PLEAS No. 04 _5;_’7_,¢A

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appedl from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the
date and in the case mentioned below.

TAME OF APFRLANT - MAG, DISY WO O NAME OF DL
The Cell Block, Inc. Patrick Ford  46-3-01
ary STATE 2P
154 West Third Street, Williamsport, PA 17701
“BATE OF UDGMENT N THE TASE OF (Plairtifl ) (Delancent }
4/12/04 Paris Cleaners Inc. vs _ The Cell BlocKLITEHAAHID
T N0 SCNATURE
cv _0000126-04
T : x
This block wil be signed ONLY when s, nojrfog &7BgtiTEd 9t 63 RCPIZ, If appeliant was CLAIMANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.
10088, . . - .
This Notice of Appeadl, when received by the District Justice, wil as d 1001(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST
SUPERSEDEAS to the iudgm;ﬂ* for possession in this case. / FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20] days after
filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.
Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

{This section of form to be used ONLY when appelant-was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.PJ.P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of apped! to be served upon appeliee).

PRAECIPE: 1o Prothonotory

Enter rule upon Paris Cleaner's Iuc. - - «Ww&ﬁgagi‘sﬁﬂiﬂl

Name of appeliee(s}
ﬁ, i?"iﬁl
(Commen PoasNa __ O = SN (13 ) wiin twenty (20) days o R ISR

/ p
l L/ Signature of appelant or his attomey or agent
RULE: Yo _ Paris Cl;funer's Inc. . appelests).

Name of appeiee(s)

(i)YwmmHﬁedMamleuhaebyedemduponyoubﬁl&oconp‘aMmMmedmﬂmMﬁy&O)daysaﬁerfbeda'eof
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certified or registered mail /

{2} ¥ you do not file a complaint within this fime, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

o

{3) The date of service of this rule if service wos by mail is the dote of moili (\) /M.,

Signature of Frothonotary or Deputy

| hereby certifv this to be a true
and attested copy of the original
statement filed in this case.

APR 16 2004 ' i

Attest. (o 22
Prothonotary/
Clerk of Courts

AOPC 312-90 COURT FILE



OFFICIAL USE

(Domestic Mail Only: No Insurance Coverage ProVies

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT
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